
 

 

 

 

 

 

Fees Structure – 

1.  Ph.D. Admission Entrance Test Application Fees ₹ 3,000  

2.  

Full Time Program Tuition Fee (Minimum 3 years): 

• Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

• Other than Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

• Two post-dated cheques each of ₹ 50,000 for “Yoga Therapy and Integrative 

Medicine” and ₹ 80,000 for other than Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

₹ 1,50,000 

₹ 2,40,000 

 

3.  

Part Time Program Tuition Fee (Minimum 4 years): 

• Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

• Other than Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

• Three post-dated cheques each of ₹ 50,000 for “Yoga Therapy and Integrative 

Medicine” and ₹ 80,000 for other than Yoga Therapy and Integrative Medicine 

₹ 2,00,000 

₹ 3,20,000 

 

4.  Ph.D. program extension fee per year ₹ 80,000 

5.  
Caution Money (Interest-free security deposit, fully refundable upon 

successful completion of the program and subject to clearance of dues) 
₹ 25,000 

6.  Enrolment fee (if applicable): 

Submission of fees to university along with necessary documents: 
 

a) within two months of successful completion of course work ₹ 27,000 

b) after two months of successful completion of course work ₹ 35,000 

 


